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Product Datasheet

Sucrose acetate isobutyrate, CAS [[34482-63-8]]

AMO-M11478

Artikelname
Artikelnummer
Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel

Target-Kategorie

Sucrose acetate isobutyrate, CAS [[34482-63-8]]
AMO-M11478

M11478

AMO-M11478-500G

Abmole Bioscience

Biochemikalien

Its a high purity liquid fatty acid sucrose ester, is also a surfactant....
454.42

>98%

[34482-63-8]

454.42

Others



